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(See Note 2)
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SECTION A-A
encoder dimensions

For rotor options see page 2

VLP-25 / VLS-25 / VLT-25 
Configuration:

With conformal coating•
Cable soldered by flying leads•

VLX-25 Configuration:
Without coating•
Connector DF-10S-0.8C on-•
board (cable with pairing 
connector DF-10P is available 
as an accessory)

Notes:
It is important to use conductive screws for the stator mounting for PCB 1.
grounding.⚠

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN

01 Rotors for hollow shaft added 17-Jul-2025 Michael A.
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31 - 120: 0.15 mm
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 2.2 THRU ALL
 4.6 X 90°

for M2 conical
head screw

Single screw rotor option (S)
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6

18.50

See Note 1 
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B
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Hollow rotor option (H) Rotor with stainless steel insert option (I)

5.80 
+
 
0.50
0 4.80 

H7
  

+
 
0.012
0

DD
EE

2.20 ±0.10 

5.80 
 
-
0
0.05

7 max.

4.80 max.

3.20 ±0.10 
7.50

4.80 h7 
 
-
0
0.012

2.60
7.50

Notes:
It has to be 2 mm or thicker air gap or adapter made of non-conductive material below the rotor lower 1.
surface to prevent parasitic capacitance, between diameters:

Rotors 'S' and 'H' - 7 and 18 mm.•
Rotor 'I' - 7.5 and 18 mm.•

Screws closing torques — per screws spec.2.
Positioning and centering (stator in all configurations by screws):3.

Rotor 'S' - by screw.•
Rotors 'H' and 'I' - by shaft diameter, mounting by glue.•
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